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N

Lasagna 2x ap2,8kg baked frozen

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

23179
02366237900000
kg

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

240

2800 g

free from lactose, free
from soy

692 kJ (165 kcal)
12.1 g

8.2¢g

99

394¢g

11g

0g

3.2¢

Pork (Finland/EU), beef (Finland/EU), crushed tomatoes, water, lasagna sheets (DURUM WHEAT), onion, CREAM
(MILK), tomato pure, WHEAT FLOUR, spices (black pepper, garlic, CELERY, oregano, basil, bay leaf), CREAM
(MILK), CHEESE (MILK, ferment, rennet), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, salt, spice mix, (nutmeg, CELERY). May

contain small amounts of egg. Meat content 19%.

Allergen

Contains: Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives, Cereals containing gluten and

its derivatives
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