

Lasagna 2x ap2,8kg baked frozen



Product code	23179
EAN code	02366237900000
Selling unit	kg
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	240
Net weight	2800 g
Nutritional claim	free from lactose, free from soy
Energy	692 kJ (165 kcal)
Carbohydrate	12.1 g
Protein	8.2 g
Fat	9 g
Saturated fat	3.9 g
Salt	1.1 g
Lactose	0 g
Sugar	3.2 g

Ingredient Statement

Pork (Finland/EU), beef (Finland/EU), crushed tomatoes, water, lasagna sheets (DURUM WHEAT), onion, CREAM (MILK), tomato pure, WHEAT FLOUR, spices (black pepper, garlic, CELERY, oregano, basil, bay leaf), CREAM (MILK), CHEESE (MILK, ferment, rennet), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, salt, spice mix, (nutmeg, CELERY). May contain small amounts of egg. Meat content 19%.

Allergen

Contains: Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives